
 

 First Light Community Foundation 
 Applications Approved for November 2014 
 Applicant Name Grant Amount 
 Hawkes Bay Sports Events And Education Consortium $12,885.00 
 Gisborne Cycling Club $1,000.00 
 Hastings & Districts Branch of RNZSPCA $5,000.00 
 Ellwood Park Partnership $6,289.00 
 St Josephs School $3,000.00 
 Hastings Tennis And Squash Club $1,533.00 
 Summer In The Parks $4,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Polo Club $3,785.00 
 The Hearing Association Hastings Branch $2,000.00 
 Poukawa School $3,000.00 
 Gisborne Unity Theatre $1,000.00 
 Havelock North Rugby Football Club $3,459.00 
 Gisborne Trampoline Club $6,086.00 
 Touch Hawkes Bay $3,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Gisborne Masters Athletics Association $998.00 
 Waikirikiri School $10,000.00 
 Hawkes Bay Netball Centre $762.00 
 Northern Hawkes Bay Showjumping Group $621.00 
 Art Hawkes Bay $2,300.00 
 Hastings Rugby and Sports Club $6,547.00 
 Cornwall Cricket Club Hastings $2,400.00 
 Hillary Outdoors $6,000.00 
 Tamatea Rugby & Sports Club $2,925.00 

  


